
Northern Illinois Men's Amateur Golf Association 
Tournament Results

Tournament Name  May Midweek
Division Low
Golf Course Orchard Valley
Tournament Date May 24, 2011
Golf Course Slope/Ratings 70.6/130

Gift Cert Gross Net Cup
# Place Winner Names City Winnings Score Score Points

Gross Minor, Dave Itasca $125 75 71 125
1st Net* Jordan, Tim Glen Ellyn $125 77 71 125

2nd Burruss, Rich Downers Grove $100 80 71 85
MIN Matkaitis, Kyle Oak Lawn $15 78 73 20
3T Arendt, Robert Buffalo Grove $63 86 73 60
3T Meltzer, Neil Highland Park $63 87 73 60
6T Weber, George Sycamore $37 77 74 40
6T Murrow, Jim Addison $37 79 74 40
6T Korkus, Jeff Homer Glen $37 80 74 40
6T Dianovsky. Dave Roselle $37 81 74 40
10T Zolman, Tony Fox Lake $20 82 75 20
10T Vitel, Greg St. Charles $20 84 75 20
10T Medin, Mike Gurnee $20 86 75 20
10T Kunas, Brad Villa Park $20 88 75 20
10T Jenks, Tom Wheaton $20 88 75 20

Total Payout 739.00$   
*Won on first hole of playoff.

Tournament Director(s) Total Golfers 39*
Tim Jordan
Mike Turza * 1 guest

Frank Fiarito

Skin Game Results
Hole/Skin Player Amount Paid at event Mailed

3 George Weber $27 X
6 John Snow $27  X
7 George Weber $27 X
10 Thomas Joy $27 X
13 Dave Sloan $27  X
17 Robert Yedinak $27 X



May Midweek Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In
May 24, 2011 Gross Net Adj 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 36 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 36

Low 72
Minor, Dave 75 71 75 4 3 6 7 5 3 4 4 4 40 4 5 2 5 4 3 5 3 4 35
Jordan, Tim 77 71 77 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 37 5 5 3 5 5 4 6 3 4 40
Burruss, Rich 80 71 78 5 3 6 6 4 5 5 5 4 43 3 3 3 5 4 4 5 3 7 37
Matkaitis, Kyle 78 73 78 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 6 4 39 4 3 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 39
Arendt, Robert 86 73 86 4 3 5 6 4 3 5 7 5 42 4 4 4 5 5 5 6 4 7 44
Meltzer, Neil 87 73 87 5 6 5 5 6 4 4 4 5 44 5 5 4 4 5 6 5 4 5 43
Weber, George 77 74 77 5 5 3 4 4 3 3 6 5 38 5 4 2 5 4 4 5 4 6 39
Murrow, Jim 79 74 79 3 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 39 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 5 4 40
Korkus, Jeff 80 74 79 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 6 5 39 4 5 3 5 4 3 8 4 5 41
Dianovsky. Dave 81 74 81 4 4 6 5 4 3 4 5 3 38 4 5 4 6 5 4 5 5 5 43
Zolman, Tony 82 75 82 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 38 6 5 3 6 5 4 5 4 6 44
Vitel, Greg 84 75 83 4 3 6 4 5 3 4 6 6 41 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 7 43
Medin, Mike 86 75 85 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 40 4 8 3 4 7 4 6 3 7 46
Kunas, Brad 88 75 86 4 2 4 6 4 4 5 9 4 42 4 4 5 7 6 7 6 3 4 46
Jenks, Tom 88 75 88 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 6 5 39 5 5 4 5 6 4 6 7 7 49
Nagy, Joe 82 76 81 3 3 4 6 4 5 5 5 5 40 5 4 3 6 4 4 5 6 5 42
Niketopoulos, Tom 86 76 86 4 4 5 5 5 5 6 7 3 44 3 5 4 5 4 7 5 4 5 42
Hornberg, Craig 86 76 84 4 6 6 5 3 3 5 4 5 41 4 5 4 4 6 4 7 3 8 45
Lemm, John 88 76 87 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 6 6 41 6 5 4 6 4 4 6 4 8 47
Farinosi, Dan 90 76 89 5 2 5 7 3 3 6 8 5 44 6 5 4 6 5 6 5 4 5 46
Joy, Thomas 86 77 85 4 3 4 6 5 4 5 5 5 41 2 7 4 5 4 7 7 4 5 45
Zicha, Mike 91 78 90 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 6 5 43 5 8 3 5 7 5 6 3 6 48
Eckert, Bob 91 78 89 3 4 6 9 4 3 5 5 5 44 4 5 5 6 6 5 4 5 7 47
Eck, Kevin 84 79 81 3 3 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 38 4 4 4 5 6 4 8 4 7 46
Janas, Carl 91 79 89 4 5 5 5 5 3 4 9 5 45 5 6 6 6 5 4 5 4 5 46
Movrich, Carl 92 79 92 4 7 5 7 4 5 4 6 5 47 5 6 4 6 5 5 5 4 5 45
Sloan, Dave 88 81 86 4 4 5 6 4 4 4 7 5 43 4 7 3 3 5 5 6 7 5 45
Fiarito, Frank 92 81 92 5 4 7 5 5 5 4 5 5 45 4 6 4 7 5 7 6 4 4 47
Snow, John 92 83 87 4 4 5 5 5 2 4 6 5 40 4 5 3 7 6 7 7 4 9 52
Turza, Mike 91 84 88 4 4 5 6 5 4 5 7 7 47 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 8 44
Freund, Dick 97 87 95 5 4 8 5 4 5 4 7 6 48 5 5 5 8 5 4 5 7 5 49
Ahern, Patrick 102 90 98 5 5 5 7 5 4 4 5 5 45 5 6 5 7 9 4 7 5 9 57
Cuny, Steve 106 95 99 4 5 10 6 5 5 6 6 5 52 7 5 3 6 5 6 11 5 6 54
Pipes, Shawn 108 96 104 4 6 9 8 7 4 6 6 6 56 6 6 5 7 8 3 6 4 7 52
Orlando, Nick 111 98 106 4 5 8 7 4 5 5 7 6 51 7 6 5 11 5 7 7 5 7 60
Yedinak, Robert 198 185 16 99 99 97 2 99
Ferriter, Patrick 198 188 14 99 99 99 99
Graham, Rob 198 190 12 99 99 99 99


